
 

OFF – SERVICE ROTATION CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

ROTATION 

 

SITE CONTACT 

Allergy/Immunology Montreal General Hospital 

 

Mary Orsini 

Local 48036 

Mary.orsini@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Royal Victoria Hospital 

 

Lina Warner 

Local 35387 

Lina.warner@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Aviation Medicine Montreal General Hospital 

 

Sky Service Office: Emidio Farias 

Phone: (514) 636-5250 

emidio_farias@skyservice.com 

Cardiology  Royal Victoria Hospital 

CCU, Consult, Echo 

 

Anna Ballarano 

Local 36151 

Annamaria.ballarano@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Montreal General Hospital 

CCU, Consult, Echo 

 

Anna Ballarano 

Local 36151 

Annamaria.ballarano@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Jewish General Hospital 

CCU, Consult 

Pina Rainone 

Phone: (514) 340-8222 ext. 5065 

prainone@jgh.mcgill.ca 

Dermatology Jewish General Hospital Anna Vieira 

Phone: (514) 340-8222 ext.  

avieira@der.jgh.mcgill.ca 

Montreal General Hospital Gina Apa 

Local 44253 

Gina.apa@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Emergency Montreal General Hospital Dr. Monica Cermignani 

Local 42501 

Monica.cermignani@mcgill.ca 

Royal Victoria Hospital 

 

Dr. Carine Haggar 

Carine71@yahoo.com 

Gillian Frontin 

Local 34277 

Gillian.frontin@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Endocrinology Montreal General Hospital 

 

Dr. Jacques How 

Jacques.how@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Local 48362 

Royal Victoria Hospital 

 

Nadia Marchetti 

Local 35623 

Nadia.marchetti@muhc.mcgill.ca 

ENT Jewish General Hospital Sabine Bulow 

Local 4241 

sbulow@jgh.mcgill.ca 

Family Medicine Jewish General Hospital 

 

Anne Continelli 

Phone : (514) 340-8222, ext. 4870 

 

Hematology Royal Victoria Hospital 

 

Diane Sabino 

Local 31552 
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Diane.sabino@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Montreal General Hospital 

 

Camille Mohabir 

Camille.mohabir@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Local 43566 

Jewish General Hospital 

 

Dr. Stephen Kaplan 

Phone : (514) 340-8207 

ICU  Royal Victoria Hospital 

 

Irene Prager 

Local : 34643 

Irene.prager@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Montreal General Hospital 

 

Diana Sarcone 

Local: 43255 

Diana.sarcone@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Jewish General Hospital 

 

Antonietta Maglio 

Phone: (514) 340-7500 

Fax: (514) 340-8133 

amaglio@jgh.mcgill.ca 

Infectious Diseases Jewish General Hospital 

 

Louise Ram 

Phone: (514) 340-8294 

Louise.ram@mail.mcgill.ca 

Montreal General Hospital Elena Filippelli 

Local 42811 

Elena.filippelli@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Royal Victoria Hospital Dalius Briedis 

Phone (514) 398-3985 or (514) 398-4457 

Dalius.briedis@mcgill.ca 

Internal Medicine Montreal General Hospital Marie Harkin-Talbot 

Local 43064 

Fax: (514) 937-0803 

Marie.harkintalbot@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Internal Medicine Jewish General Hospital Angie Sacratini 

Phone :(514) 340-8222 ext. 4974 

 

 

Royal Victoria Hospital 

 

Carol Seguin 

Local 31506 

carol.seguin@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Nephrology Jewish General Hospital Niki Zannis 

Phone: (514) 340-8222 ext. 8229 

nzannis@jgh.mcgill.ca 

Royal Victoria Hospital 

 

Teresa Lavecchia 

Local 35203 

Teresa.lavecchi@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Montreal General Hospital 

 

Armenia Araujo 

Local 44034 

Armenia.araujo@muhc.mcgill.ca 
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NICU –Neonatology Royal Victoria Hospital Christine Prince 

Local 34876 

Christine.prince@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Jewish General Hospital Judi Garon 

Phone: (514) 340-7598 

Apo.papageorgiou@mcgill.ca 

Obstetrics Royal Victoria Hospital 

 

Alessandra Celani 

Local 34502 

Obgyn.residency@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Palliative Care Medicine Montreal General Hospital 

Royal Victoria Hospital 

Montreal Children’s Hospital 

Hope Makena 

Local 43879 

Hope.makena@mcgill.ca 

Jewish General Hospital Nadia Conte 

Phone: (514) 340-8222 ext. 2845 

n.conte@jgh.mcgill.ca 

Pediatrics – ER Montreal Children’s Hospital 

 

Johanne Guay-Benoit 

Local 23039 

Johanne.guay-benoit@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Dr. Laurie Plotnick 

Laurie.plotnick@mcgill.ca 

Radiology Jewish General Hospital Amanda Barqueiro 

Phone : (514) 340-8222 ext. 5348 

abarqueiro@jgh.mcgill.ca 

Radiology Montreal General Hospital Cathy Torchia 

Local 48084 

Cathy.torchia@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Royal Victoria Hospital Louise Call 

Local 34377 

Louise.call@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Respiratory Medicine Montreal General Hospital 

 

Andrea Sanders 

Local 43598, 48014 

Andrea.sanders@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Royal Victoria Hospital 

 

Christine Di Iorio 

Local 36117 

Christine.diiorio@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Montreal Chest Institute 

 

Esther TomKee 

Local 32153 

Esther.tomkee@mcgill.ca 

Jewish General Hospital Victoria Roudaia 

Phone: (514) 340-8203 

Victoria.roudaia@pne.jgh.mcgill.ca 

Sports Medicine  Patrick Ritchie 

Phone : (514) 398-7375 ext. 09897# 

Patrick.ritchie@mcgill.ca 
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Surgery (ENT) 

 

RVH, MGH, JGH, MCH Rosa Gasparrini 

Rosa.gasparrini@muhc.mcgill.ca 

 

Trauma (R1 and R2) Royal Victoria Hospital 

 

Lucie Francoeur 

Local 35540 

Lucie.francoeur@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Senior Residents : 

Rita Piccioni 

Local 35547 

Rita.piccioni@muhc.mcgill.ca 

Tropical Diseases Montreal General Hospital 

 

Maxime West 

Local 43873 

Max.west@muhc.mcgill.ca 
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